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SJ-5T, 5-Ton Screw Jack

Product Images

SCREW JACK
Moger: SJ

glocn No:
o apacity: o~
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Short Description

SJ-5T, 5 Ton

Additional Information

Stock Number

Bar Hole Size (In.)
Base Diameter (In.)
Base Size (In.)

Head Diameter (In.)
Height Closed (In.)
Height Extended (In.)
Load Capacity (Tons)
Model Number
Prop 65

Screw Size (OD x L)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-441305
9/16

4-1/2
4-15/16 x 7
2-3/8

9-1/2

13

5

SJ-5T
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
1x6

9
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