



SJ-5T, 5-Ton Screw Jack

Product Images



Short Description

SJ-5T, 5 Ton

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-441305
Bar Hole Size (In.)	9/16
Base Diameter (In.)	4-1/2
Base Size (In.)	4-15/16 x 7
Head Diameter (In.)	2-3/8
Height Closed (In.)	9-1/2
Height Extended (In.)	13
Load Capacity (Tons)	5
Model Number	SJ-5T
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Screw Size (OD x L)	1 x 6
Weight (Lbs.)	9

